NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services (not surroug	4 2	 	-		
Date In: 00((08/2)	Job description	Date &	Time Completed	Done	py.	
Rei No. NA/CTI 22007310/13	SAS e-filing					
Veh No. Sm Z 347/m	E-mail (widen Shrs, Alt 2hrs;	i i				
D.O.A: 31/07/72 1236	i-Motor Claim Form			10.00		
	i-Motor W/O (Wishin: OD 2h	r. TP 4hre)				
OD . (TP) Peporting Only	i-l'hoto Uploaded	1				
TP insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report	<u>i</u>				
Destand Wiles (NIC Assistant Wiles (1994)	Ass't Report by Fax/Hand					
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:		ax:		
	(N/60400 , INC)		n-IŅC ()			
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)		
Policy No: () Perio		Cover	Type: ()		
Confirmed by : (Date:		Time:)		
The state of the s	te-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	20%; P:	21-79%. F: 80-1	100%]		
The state of the s	arranty: YES ()/NO ()				
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000		- Alberta Company				
General Remarks:		452.75	er town the	. 1.4.		
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform	ation strictly Confidential & St	trictly NO	refer of repairer.			
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.					
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/NO();7	Cowing C	io. ()	
		National Section	Time Completed	The State of the same	Lu	
Remarks: (INC hor)he: 6788 6616)		ST PAISS	Tima courbiciaca.	- Done	.oy	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Con	irtesy Car ()	-				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()	-				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	00] ()					
Injury:						
	STEELEN OF SELECTION OF SELECTI	A HE SAME AS	eranera 71 M Re	53. 3% . A	<u></u>	
Dafe/Time Actions 1		5117.52	industrial and in	<u> </u>		
 						
 						
	Land to the same of	11. 32. 35. 3	Charle Committee	c. To Wanter	. Amt (\$)	
NASSOLOGZ	Invoice Pro	eparatio	i Checklist	Constant Anic (S)	' 'Add Bill	
Inimant's Particulars :-	1) AR : Aocider	at Reporting	(530);	latrigen		
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing	and the second of the second		30)		
Driver/Owner:	4) FT : Follow-	Through Su	rvey	\$120		
Contact No:			rvoy (Resurvey) Only (wof 10 Jan 200	\$30		
Damäged Portion:	6) TR: Re-iusp		AIII 1 XI 1 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	\$75		
Dattiaged Fortion:	7) N1 : Idao DA	+ SMRT \$		2160	·	
	8) NTUC Addit	uonal Servic	103:-			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	*NS: Courter			\$5		
I CASA BARAGO A CONTRA MA	*NG: Repair			\$10		
Auditors! Comments :2		*N8: DV / Collect Exocus Coordination				
AC. 12) against INC	\$20		
Cat. 2 / 3;	9) N12: Idne M	obile	Fee Charged	30	10007	
	Involce dated		Fue Charged	DE DOOR PROPERTY		

SN092281000B / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 01/08/2022 18:34 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Roslinda Binte A. Wahab VERSION: 1 (01/08/2022 18:34 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

01/08/2022 18:34 (SGT) Driver

31/07/2022 12:36 (SGT) Yishun Ave 2, Singapore

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SMZ3471M

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No. Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

Yes

CHANG PRIVAUTO

5XXXX420M x-js@live.com

(Phone) +65-82821703

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Honda

Vezel

Private hire

No - Claiming third party

Private hire

Auto

1498

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Policy Number / Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

DMHCSNA00015662101

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Accident report SN092281000B

CHANG FOOK LEONG

SXXXX142E 30/11/1960

Outdoor

Date Of Driving Pass 17/10/1983 Driving experience 38 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-90909360 Alt. Phone Number Email Address x-js@live.com Address BLK 526 HOUGANG AVE 6 Address complement #06-147 Postcode 530526 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Hirer Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Collision - Change/cross lane Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement

PASSENGER 1

Name PASSENGER Gender Female

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident Yes Yes

WITH WORKSHOP

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SLN6040D Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model



Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	3
Contact Number	
Address	
Address complement	15
Postcode	·
Insurance Company Name	17
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

CHANG FOOK LEONG Name of injured person Male Gender Phone No Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old SLIGHT Injuries Sustained SMZ3471M Injured person in which vehicle? Yes Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

W05/48658 ом рая 01/08/22 Witnessed by Reporting Centre Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date Time Personnel

Sketch Plan

		W	1	iuve	will	3	stroi	ght	4	ano	Y	Shan	41	e 2	· Su	der	41	vehi(le B	_
UT.	14	40	My	(0	INC.	4	NΆ	(a)	Nde	20	nto	M	\ V9	chic	le					_
				_	_										7					
_																				
																-				
																				_
																			u-, a-	
	_																			_
_																				_
																		V-		
														13:						

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

ON BOR (MOS)

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

01/08/22

Personnel

Date of Accident	31 07 2022 Accident Time: 1236 (24-HR-FORMAT)
Accident Place	: Along Yishum Ave 2
Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	SMZ3471M1 Vehicle Make/Model: Howlg Vezel
Insurance Company	China Taiping Policy No. DMHCSNAUDOIS662101
Name of Registered Owner	: Company / Individual Chang Privauto
ID of Registered Owner	: Co Reg No: 53366420 M Owner's NRIC No:
	: Co Contact No: Owner's Contact No: 818219-3
DRIVER'S Name	chang Fook Leong DRIVER'S NRIC No: S1433142E
DRIVER'S Date of Birth	30 11 1960 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 17 10 1983
Relationship bet, Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \Children\ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: Hivey
DRIVER'S Address	: 526 Hongyng Ave 6 \$06-147 S(530526)
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 90909360
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \OUTDOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofc)
Email Address	: X-JS@Live.com
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEACO DRY \ RAINING & WET \AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only Claim Offer Party Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (including Dr Was the accident reported to the pol Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle was Any injuries, if yes(name of the in	ice? YES \ NO
Other	Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Reg No: SLN6040D	Vehicle Reg No:
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name DRIVER:	Name DRIVER:
IC No. DRIVER:	
DRIVER'S Contact & add:	DRIVER'S Contact & add:
REPORT FORM EYPLAINED IN - ENGLISH	

WHO REPORTED THE ACCIDENT : OWNER / DRIVER / BOTH



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

Motor Hire Car

MZ406L/B

R SN

AN0586A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter for Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 198 Rigid Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNA00015662101

Engine No.: L15B3504539

Cha. No::RU11004525

1 Index Mark and Registration

SMZ3471M

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle 2. Name of Policy Holder

CHANG PRIVAUTO

\$\$2,000.00

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. Ordinance or Enactment (00:00:00)

Excess Sect 1 Excess Sect. I (Outside Singapore)

\$\$4,000.00

4 Date of Expiry of Insurance

27/12/2022

Excess Sect. II S\$1,500.00

Excess Sect.II (Outside Singapore). \$\$3,000.00 EX ON WINDSCREEN

\$\$100.00

5. Persons or Classes of Persons antitled to drive".

As per Named Driver(s) stated below.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order or a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

- (1) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.
- (2) Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover
(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: SWEE SENG CREDIT PTE LTD.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By Tan Xin Yi Josephine **Authorised Officer**

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E)

📆 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q63896111

₱6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com

CHANG PRIVAUTO 526 Hougang Ave 6 #06-147, Singapore 530526

VEHICLE LEASE AGREEMENT

This a	greement is made on the (Date) 652021
BETW	EEN
[Here	IG PRIVAUTO, 526 Hougang Ave 6 #06-147, Singapore 530526, Tel: 82821703 (Jian Shun) inafter referred to as the "Lessor" which article shall wherever the context so admits include its assigns and ssor in title] of the one part;
AND	
Name	Chang Fook Leong NRIC/ID: S1433142E ess: 526 Hougang Ave 6 # 06-147 S530526 of Birth: 30/11/1960 Contact No.: 90909360
Addre	ess: 526 Hougang Ave 6 # 06-147 5530526
Date	of Birth: 30 11/1960 Contact No.: 90909360
[here	inafter referred to as the "Lessee" which article shall wherever the context so admits include its assigns and
succe	ssor in title] of the other part
RECIT	ALS:
	Who read the Larger is the owner of a make and model of motor vehicle of the following description:
F	registration number SMZ3471M; Model Honda Vezel; colour Silver
2. V	Whereas the Lessee is desirous of leasing and the Lessee has agreed to lease the aforesaid motor vehicle on the erms and conditions herein contained
NOW	THEREFORE THE PARTIES AGREE AS FOLLOWS:
	DURATION
t	The agreement shall endure for a period commencing from $\frac{652021}{1000000000000000000000000000000000$
	RENTAL
Thor	notor vehicle is hereby leased at a rate of S\$ 350 Week inclusive of GST with the following
	itions:
2	2.1. Unlimited mileage
	2.3 Servicing and maintenance
2	2.3. Road tax
	2.4. Vehicle insurance (NOT INCLUDING applicable excess payable incurred by Lessee)
2	2.5. 24 hours breakdown and emergency service (SINGAPORE ONLY) 2.6. Lessee will be liable to a late payment administrative fee of SGD \$50.00 plus 2% late payment (computed on a
	monthly basis) if the Rental or other applicable payment remain unpaid after becoming due.
- 2	2.7. In the event, the Rental remains unpaid for more than THREE (03) calendar days, the Lessor may lodge a police report as a loss of vehicle and activate the vehicle repossession team to retrieve the vehicle. The incidental cost of the repossession process will be charged to the Lessee.
	2.8. All payments due hereunder shall be made to the Lessor at its address stated herein. Any payment sent by
	post shall be sent at the risk of the Lessee. Payment mode can be in CASH, CHEQUE or BANK TRANSFER to the
	following account: CHANG JIAN SHUN (POSB SAVINGS)
	Account Number: 186-11772-7
-	2.9. Additional named drivers can be included to drive the vehicle with prior approval from the Lessor. Any additional driver will be charged at SGD \$25.00 weekly. This amount will be valid throughout the rental period
3. (DEPOSIT

3.1. The Lessee shall upon signing this Agreement pay to the Lessor a deposit (the Deposit) of S\$ 500 as

security.